Part #

850-141
850-142
850-143
850-144

846-302
936-243
846-920

948-170/P
846-973
846-570
846-918
948-101
948-102
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170-915

) 910-157/P
) 910-678
27) 910-142
) 910-140

29) 910-138
35) 074-954
36) 033-933
38) 073-955
47) 846-101
171-932
171-936

948-216
918-665

Description

Black Door - Complete

Gold Door - Complete

Nickel Accent Door - Complete
Gold Accent Door - Complete

Glass - Replacement
7/8" Adhesive Tape Gasket
Glass Retainer Clips (set of 8)

Screws - 1/4-20 x 3/8"

Glass. Retainer

Door Handle Assembly

Med. Density Door Gasket Kit
Hinge Caps(2/set) - Gold
Spring Handle - Large Gold
Spring Handle'- Small Gold

Fan/Blower Assembly
Blower/Fan Motor

Power Cord (120 Volts)

Fan Thermodisc

Fan Speed Switch
HI/OFF/LOW (3-way)

Switch - Auto/Manual (2-way)
Grommet Strain Relief

Air Tube - 1" (Qty: 1)
Air Tube - 3/4" (Qty: 1)

Baffle (2/set)

Wood Screen
Standard Flue Adaptor
Offset Flue Adaptor

Regency Logo
Manual

*Not available as a replacement part.
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Part # Description

170-960 Complete Brick Set

70) * Brick Regular Full Size: 1-1/4" x 4-1/2"

76) * Brick Partial: 1-1/4" x 2" x 9"

81) * Brick Partial: 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 9"

84)/* Brick Partial: 1-1/4" x 4-1/2" x 8"

85) * Brick Partial: 1-1/4" x 4-1/4" x 8"

*Not available'as a replacement part.
FACEPLATES

Part # Description

171-820  Faceplate & Trim Set - Regular - Black

171-824  Trim Set - Regular Brass 60) *

171-570  Trim Set - Regular Black Bl) *
62) *

171-922  Faceplate & Trim Set - Oversize - Black

171-926  Trim Set - Oversize Brass 64) *

171-572  Trim Set - Oversize Black 63

171-828  Bottom Piece and Fan Support - Regular

FIREBRICK

x 9"

Faceplate Right Side Regular / Oversize
Faceplate Left Side Regular / Oversize
Faceplate Top Regular / Oversize

Bottom 1 Piece Faceplate
Fan Support

*Not available as'a replacement par.

171-930  Bottom Piece and Fan Support - Oversize





